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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 18 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
21.10.2018 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta Sharks 23.82 615 Q
2. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Pk Beta Sharks 23.93 606 Q
3. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 PFM 24.27 581 Q
4. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO 24.60 558 Q
5. JANESKI, Filip 98 PFM 25.00 532 Q
6. CVETKOV, Ljupco 94 PK SKOPJE 25.03 530 Q
7. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 25.24 517 Q

FLOREA, Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua 25.24 517 Q
9. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 25.47 503 Q

SALTIROVSKI, Filip 02 Pk Beta Sharks 25.47 503 Q
11. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 25.56 498 Q
12. ESPOSITO, Marco 98 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO 25.76 486
13. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 26.08 468 Q
14. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 26.38 452 Q
15. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 26.62 440 Q
16. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 26.64 439 R
17. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 PK VARDAR 26.65 439 R
18. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 PFM 26.73 435
19. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 26.81 431
20. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 26.82 431
21. KOKKINAKIS, Vasileios 03 CSA Steaua 26.84 430
22. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 27.01 422
23. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 27.26 410
24. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 27.34 406
25. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 27.40 404
26. VISHI, Dardan 02 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 27.43 402
27. NICOLA, Ionut 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 27.74 389

CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 27.74 389
29. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.79 387
30. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PFM 28.87 345
31. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PFM 28.93 343
32. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 29.00 340
33. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 29.59 320
34. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PFM 29.66 318
35. KAQIU, Denis 03 SC ILIRIDA 29.77 315
36. IVANOVSKI, Dimitar 01 Pk Beta Sharks 29.98 308
37. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Pk Beta Sharks 30.53 292
38. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PFM 30.89 282
39. DELEV, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 30.98 279
40. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 31.24 272
41. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Pk Beta Sharks 31.28 271
42. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 31.36 269
43. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 31.91 255
44. BOSNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Pk Beta Sharks 32.00 253
45. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 32.01 253
46. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQUA PRO 32.12 250
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PFM 32.17 249
48. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 32.20 249
49. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK MLADOST 32.43 243
50. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 PVK VARDAR 8 32.53 241
51. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 PK MLADOST 32.62 239
52. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 33.27 225
53. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 33.59 219
54. DINEV, Hristo 04 PK JUG BITOLA 33.96 212
55. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pk Beta Sharks 33.98 211
56. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 SWC Orion 34.25 206
57. PARGOV, Luka 07 SWC Orion 34.95 194
58. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 PFM 35.08 192
59. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 35.38 187
60. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 35.48 186
61. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 35.49 186
62. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Pk Beta Sharks 35.62 184
63. USOVIC, Luka 06 PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 35.64 183
64. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 35.87 180
65. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 35.96 178
66. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Pk Beta Sharks 36.10 176
67. BERISHA, Uke 02 KASTRIOTI 36.64 169

SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 AQUA PRO 36.64 169
69. TOMOVSKI, Luka 05 PK Delfin Kumanovo 36.95 164
70. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK SKOPJE 37.91 152
71. RIZOVSKI, Brane 03 AQUA PRO 37.98 151
72. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 38.80 142
73. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 38.81 142
74. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 38.89 141
75. TOPALOSKI, Vasilij 08 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 39.40 135
76. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Pk Beta Sharks 39.50 134
77. STANKOVIC, Maksim 05 VIP RABOTNICKI 39.57 134
78. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.81 131

HADZIVASILEV, Alek 06 PK SKOPJE 39.81 131
80. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Pk Beta Sharks 40.07 129
81. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 40.25 127
82. STOJANOVSKI Z, Andrej 04 PK SKOPJE 40.27 127
83. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 TRIOGY RACING 40.46 125
84. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 40.49 125
85. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Pk Beta Sharks 41.08 119
86. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 PFM 41.72 114
87. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.73 114
88. USOVIC, Nemanja 09 PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 42.08 111
89. ALIU, Gent 05 KASTRIOTI 42.54 108
90. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 42.97 104
91. BREZOVSKI, Mario 10 TRIOGY RACING 43.15 103
92. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK MLADOST 43.22 103
93. ZOVIC, Maksim 04 PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 43.27 102
94. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 AQUA PRO 43.41 101
95. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 Pk Beta Sharks 43.70 99
96. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Pk Beta Sharks 43.81 98
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

97. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 PK Delfin Kumanovo 43.85 98
98. MITEV, Andrej 10 AQUA PRO 44.15 96
99. JANEVSKI, Boban 09 TRIOGY RACING 46.27 83

100. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 PRO EVOLUTION SWIMMER 46.31 83
101. GEORGIEVSKI, Anton 06 PK KARPOS 46.43 83
102. STANCESKI, Leon 05 AQUA PRO 46.62 82
103. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 Pk Beta Sharks 46.87 80
104. KACARSKI, Damjan 07 Pk Beta Sharks 47.06 79
105. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 PK JUG BITOLA 47.40 78
106. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK MLADOST 47.42 77
107. NAZIFI, Lorik 07 KASTRIOTI 47.50 77
108. LICINA, Kaid 09 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 47.89 75
109. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 PFM 48.09 74

DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 Pk Beta Sharks 48.09 74
111. KALENIKOV, Darian 11 TRIOGY RACING 48.24 74
112. STOJANOVSKI, Mihailo 09 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 48.88 71
113. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 10 PK SKOPJE 50.33 65
114. IVANOVIKJ, Ognen 09 TRIOGY RACING 50.56 64
115. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Pk Beta Sharks 50.64 64
116. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VIP RABOTNICKI 50.83 63
117. MILOSEVSKI, Daniel 10 PFM 50.97 62
118. ZDRAVEV, Filip 06 TRIOGY RACING 51.24 61
119. CHURILOV, Oleg 10 AQUA PRO 51.61 60
120. ILIESKI, David 09 PFM 52.88 56
121. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 PFM 53.29 54
122. KARAMITRE, Nikola 07 PFM 53.33 54
123. NANEVSKI, Petar 11 PK KARPOS 53.51 54
124. HADZIVASILEV, Mihail 11 PK SKOPJE 53.98 52
125. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 10 Pk Beta Sharks 54.19 52
126. PETROVSKI, Damjan 10 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 54.69 50
127. LOSKOSKI RUZINOV, Bojan 08 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 55.21 49
128. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 PK JUG BITOLA 55.49 48
129. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQUA PRO 58.26 42
130. BEKIRI, Metin 09 PK KARPOS 58.58 41
131. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 58.82 40
132. BEKIRI, Ertan 09 PK KARPOS 59.29 39
133. PAVLOVIKJ, Stefan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:00.09 38
134. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:00.11 38
135. MANOV, Maksim 10 PK CENTAR 1:07.60 26
136. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PRO EVOLUTION SWIMMER 1:08.67 25
137. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11 AQUA PRO 1:09.73 24
DSQ STEPANOVSKI, Kalin 10 VIP RABOTNICKI 54.95

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. FLOREA, Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua 25.24 517 Q
2. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 26.64 439 R
3. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 01 PK VARDAR 26.65 439 R
4. IVANOVSKI, Dimitar 01 Pk Beta Sharks 29.98 308
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 18, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 25.47 503 Q
SALTIROVSKI, Filip 02 Pk Beta Sharks 25.47 503 Q

3. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 26.38 452 Q
4. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 26.62 440 Q
5. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 PFM 26.73 435
6. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 26.81 431
7. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 26.82 431
8. KOKKINAKIS, Vasileios 03 CSA Steaua 26.84 430
9. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 27.01 422

10. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 27.34 406
11. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 27.40 404
12. VISHI, Dardan 02 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 27.43 402
13. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.79 387
14. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PFM 29.66 318
15. KAQIU, Denis 03 SC ILIRIDA 29.77 315
16. BERISHA, Uke 02 KASTRIOTI 36.64 169

SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 AQUA PRO 36.64 169
18. RIZOVSKI, Brane 03 AQUA PRO 37.98 151

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 25.24 517 Q
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 25.56 498 Q
3. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 26.08 468 Q
4. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 27.26 410
5. NICOLA, Ionut 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 27.74 389

CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 27.74 389
7. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PFM 28.93 343
8. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 29.59 320
9. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Pk Beta Sharks 30.53 292

10. DELEV, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 30.98 279
11. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Pk Beta Sharks 31.28 271
12. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 31.36 269
13. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 32.01 253
14. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 AQUA PRO 32.12 250
15. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK MLADOST 32.43 243
16. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 PVK VARDAR 8 32.53 241
17. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 PK MLADOST 32.62 239
18. DINEV, Hristo 04 PK JUG BITOLA 33.96 212
19. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pk Beta Sharks 33.98 211
20. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 SWC Orion 34.25 206
21. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 PFM 35.08 192
22. FEJZULAHU, Yll 04 SC STEP PRISTINA 35.48 186
23. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 35.49 186
24. TOMOVSKI, Luka 05 PK Delfin Kumanovo 36.95 164
25. STANKOVIC, Maksim 05 VIP RABOTNICKI 39.57 134
26. STOJANOVSKI Z, Andrej 04 PK SKOPJE 40.27 127
27. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.73 114
28. ALIU, Gent 05 KASTRIOTI 42.54 108
29. ZOVIC, Maksim 04 PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 43.27 102
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 18, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

30. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 Pk Beta Sharks 43.70 99
31. STANCESKI, Leon 05 AQUA PRO 46.62 82
32. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 Pk Beta Sharks 46.87 80

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 PFM 28.87 345
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 29.00 340
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 PFM 30.89 282
4. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 TERMOPAN PRISTINA 31.24 272
5. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 31.91 255
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PFM 32.17 249
7. PARGOV, Luka 07 SWC Orion 34.95 194
8. USOVIC, Luka 06 PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 35.64 183
9. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Pk Beta Sharks 36.10 176

10. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK SKOPJE 37.91 152
11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.81 131

HADZIVASILEV, Alek 06 PK SKOPJE 39.81 131
13. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Pk Beta Sharks 40.07 129
14. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 PFM 41.72 114
15. GEORGIEVSKI, Anton 06 PK KARPOS 46.43 83
16. KACARSKI, Damjan 07 Pk Beta Sharks 47.06 79
17. NAZIFI, Lorik 07 KASTRIOTI 47.50 77
18. ZDRAVEV, Filip 06 TRIOGY RACING 51.24 61
19. KARAMITRE, Nikola 07 PFM 53.33 54

2008 and younger

1. BOSNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Pk Beta Sharks 32.00 253
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 32.20 249
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 33.27 225
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 33.59 219
5. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 35.38 187
6. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Pk Beta Sharks 35.62 184
7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 35.87 180
8. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 35.96 178
9. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 38.80 142

10. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 38.81 142
11. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 38.89 141
12. TOPALOSKI, Vasilij 08 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 39.40 135
13. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Pk Beta Sharks 39.50 134
14. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 40.25 127
15. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 TRIOGY RACING 40.46 125
16. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 40.49 125
17. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Pk Beta Sharks 41.08 119
18. USOVIC, Nemanja 09 PK ZVEZDA SKOPJE 42.08 111
19. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 42.97 104
20. BREZOVSKI, Mario 10 TRIOGY RACING 43.15 103
21. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK MLADOST 43.22 103
22. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 AQUA PRO 43.41 101
23. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Pk Beta Sharks 43.81 98
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 18, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

24. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 PK Delfin Kumanovo 43.85 98
25. MITEV, Andrej 10 AQUA PRO 44.15 96
26. JANEVSKI, Boban 09 TRIOGY RACING 46.27 83
27. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 PRO EVOLUTION SWIMMER 46.31 83
28. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 PK JUG BITOLA 47.40 78
29. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK MLADOST 47.42 77
30. LICINA, Kaid 09 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 47.89 75
31. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 PFM 48.09 74

DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 Pk Beta Sharks 48.09 74
33. KALENIKOV, Darian 11 TRIOGY RACING 48.24 74
34. STOJANOVSKI, Mihailo 09 PLIVACKI SPORTSKI KLUB OKTOPOT 48.88 71
35. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 10 PK SKOPJE 50.33 65
36. IVANOVIKJ, Ognen 09 TRIOGY RACING 50.56 64
37. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Pk Beta Sharks 50.64 64
38. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VIP RABOTNICKI 50.83 63
39. MILOSEVSKI, Daniel 10 PFM 50.97 62
40. CHURILOV, Oleg 10 AQUA PRO 51.61 60
41. ILIESKI, David 09 PFM 52.88 56
42. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 PFM 53.29 54
43. NANEVSKI, Petar 11 PK KARPOS 53.51 54
44. HADZIVASILEV, Mihail 11 PK SKOPJE 53.98 52
45. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 10 Pk Beta Sharks 54.19 52
46. PETROVSKI, Damjan 10 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 54.69 50
47. LOSKOSKI RUZINOV, Bojan 08 PK OLIMPIK BITOLA 55.21 49
48. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 PK JUG BITOLA 55.49 48
49. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQUA PRO 58.26 42
50. BEKIRI, Metin 09 PK KARPOS 58.58 41
51. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 58.82 40
52. BEKIRI, Ertan 09 PK KARPOS 59.29 39
53. PAVLOVIKJ, Stefan 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:00.09 38
54. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:00.11 38
55. MANOV, Maksim 10 PK CENTAR 1:07.60 26
56. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PRO EVOLUTION SWIMMER 1:08.67 25
57. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11 AQUA PRO 1:09.73 24

DSQ STEPANOVSKI, Kalin 10 VIP RABOTNICKI 54.95


